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2 Parnell Lena Limitless Ice SA 12 B1 B1 6 B1 6

1 Goyette Chloe Taylor Sportsplex 6 B1

1 Kirk Kendall Polar Palace Arena Complex 6 B1 B1 6

1 Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B1 B1 6

1 Peterson Renee City of Findlay Figure Skating Program6 B1

1 Babb Harper Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B1 B1 5

1 Fought Ayla City of Findlay Figure Skating Program5 B1

1 Itauma Lily Livonia FSC 5 B1

1 Kowalski Maci Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B1 B1 5

1 Poupard Maizy Bowling Green SC 4 B1

1 Keys Evelyn Bowling Green SC 3 B1

3 Caesar Addyson Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 23 6 B2 B2 6 B2 6 B1 5

4 Foster Eirini Livonia FSC 23 6 B2 B2 3 B2 4

2 Artemenko Olga Midland FSC 17 6 B2 B2 5

2 Goodrich Nadia Farmington Hills FSC 12 B2 B2 6

2 Vanderbaan Ellie Greater Kalamazoo SA 10 B2 B2 5 B2 5

2 Brossy Addyson Livonia FSC 9 B2 B2 4

2 Smith Eliana Mt Pleasant FSC 9 B2 B2 4

2 Wilkins Elijah Fraser FSC 8 B2 B2 3

1 Baker Hannah Bowling Green SC 6 B2

1 Brott Lola Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B2 B2 6

1 Eastman Mei Mei Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B2

1 Hartstock Corinne Bowling Green SC 6 B2

1 Mio Joelle Novi Ice Arena 6 B2 B2 6

1 Moon Kara Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B2

1 Hall Elise Midland FSC 5 B2 B2 5

1 Ridenour Genevieve Bowling Green SC 5 B2

1 Rowan Ahnika Fort Wayne ISC Inc 5 B2 B2 5

1 Twork Madison Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 B2

1 Yashura Quinn Bowling Green SC 5 B2

1 Allen Isabel Chelsea FSC 4 B2 B2 4
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1 Chang Chloe Bowling Green SC 4 B2

1 Yu Reecy Novi Ice Arena 4 B2

1 Hicks Shayla Southgate FSC 3 B2 B2 3

1 Luthy Theodore Bowling Green SC 3 B2

1 Paredes Gabrielle SC of Novi 3 B2

1 Mcgowan Jaxson Garden City FSC 2 B2 B2 2

4 Meredith Scarlett Livonia FSC 23 6 B3 B3 3 B3 5

4 Gruesbeck Paityn Mt Pleasant FSC 19 6 B3 B3 1 B3 1 B2 6

2 Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 11 B3 B3 6

1 Baydoun Reina Dearborn Ice Skating Center 6 B3

1 Jousma Avery Eddie Edgar Arena 6 B3

1 Massoglia Andi Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

1 Paul Jenna Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B3 B3 6

1 Shamoun Alexa SC of Novi 6 B3 B3 6

1 Sherding Evelyn St Clair Shores FSC 6 B3 B3 6

1 Zemaitis Lizzy Bowling Green SC 6 B3

1 Aijluni Ariana SC of Novi 5 B3 B3 5

1 Conrad Audrina Lapeer SC 5 B3 B3 5

1 Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B3

1 Kotcher Chloe Detroit SC 5 B3

1 Novinsky Kiera Bowling Green SC 5 B3

1 Agazzi Ariana Farmington Hills FSC 4 B3 B3 4

1 Buckler Brooke Onyx-suburban SA 4 B3

1 Couzens Mckinley Lapeer SC 4 B3 B3 4

1 Luginbill Selah City of Findlay Figure Skating Program4 B3

1 Luginbill Hope City of Findlay Figure Skating Program4 B3

1 Maki Kaleigh Ann Arbor FSC 4 B3 B3 4

1 Mills Noelle Lapeer SC 3 B3 B3 3

1 Morrison Rowan Fort Wayne Isc Inc 3 B3 B3 3

1 Peterson Rebekah City of Findlay Figure Skating Program3 B3

1 Abraham Bethal Crystal SA 2 B3 B3 2

1 Beck Kennedy Arctic FSC 2 B3 B3 2

1 Wyrembelski Josephine Southgate FSC 2 B3 B3 2
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5 Horneffer Abigail Suburban Ice Macomb 24 B4 B4 6 B4 5 B4 4 B4 4

2 Martin Katie Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 23 6 B4 B4 5 B4 2

2 Heckert Gracyn Midland FSC 18 6 B4 B4 6

3 Bruce Nora Ann Arbor FSC 16 B4 B4 5 B4 6

2 Bakken Audrey Canton Arctic Edge 14 6 B4 B4 4

2 Ourlian Lori Eddie Edgar Arena 14 6 B4

2 Joler Natasha Onyx-suburban SA 10 B4 B4 6

2 Kowalski Lexi Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B4 B4 4 B4 5

2 Moul Jackson Southgate SC 9 B4 B4 3

2 Lorts Katherine Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 8 B4 B4 5

2 Scharer Delyla Southgate Civic Center 8 B4 B4 4

2 Yee Olivia Livonia SC 7 B4 B4 3

1 Bischoff Kaelyn Bowling Green SC 6 B4

1 Freij Helaina SC of Novi 6 B4 B4 6

1 Lalor Niamh Bowling Green SC 6 B4

1 Lemieux Elyse Farmington Hills FSC 6 B4 B4 6

1 Mulherin Annabelle University of Notre Dame SA 6 B4 B4 6

1 Sokolowski Julia Eddie Edgar Arena 6 B4

1 Strobridge Lillyan Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B4 B4 6

1 Travis Lela Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B4

1 Campbell Grace Onyx-suburban SA 5 B4 B4 5

1 Fitzgerald Emily Big Rapids FSC 5 B4

1 Gallagher-Szerlip Riley Farmington Hills FSC 5 B4 B4 5

1 Mittal-Gallego Angelina Bowling Green SC 5 B4

1 Reger Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 5 B4

1 Skinner Molly Southgate Civic Center 5 B4

1 Smith Abrianna Chelsea FSC 5 B4 B4 5

1 Chua Teo Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B4 B4 4

1 Eastman Jin Jin Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 4 B4

1 Horazdovsky Brianna Midland FSC 4 B4

1 Meyer Evie Bowling Green SC 4 B4

1 Peterson Rachel City of Findlay Figure Skating Program4 B4

1 Schuhlein Arielle Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 B4 B4 4
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1 Barton Elise Livonia SC 3 B4

1 Calderon Elizabeth Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 B4 B4 3

1 Helgren Rachel Midland FSC 3 B4 B4 3

1 Karikari Khloe City of Findlay Figure Skating Program3 B4

4 Roma Francesca Mt Pleasant FSC 21 B5 B5 4 B5 5 B5 6

3 Moores Chloe Arctic FSC 15 B5 B5 4 B5 5

2 Rogers Riley Arctic FSC 13 6 B5 B5 5

2 Hale Everleigh Wyandotte FSC 12 B5 B5 6 B5 6

1 Brames Emma Fort Wayne Isc Inc 6 B5 B5 6

1 Cauchon Aubrie Dearborn FSC 6 B5 B5 6

1 Gillis Maiyah Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

1 Harshbarger Olivia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 6 B5 B5 6

1 O'leary Emilia Dearborn FSC 6 B5 B5 6

1 Roth Noah City of Findlay Figure Skating Program6 B5

1 Smith Olivia Suburban Ice Macomb 6 B5

2 Weizer Guy Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5 B5 4

1 Labrie Emma Sk8 Bay FSC 5 B5

1 Ptak Hailey Big Rapids FSC 5 B5

1 Roma Francesca Rae Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5 B5 5

1 Tran Madelyn SC of Novi 5 B5 B5 5

1 Wiggins Bridget Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

1 Barancin Elena Arctic FSC 4 B5 B5 4

1 Burkhard Callie Big Rapids FSC 4 B5

1 Kunik Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

1 O'dell Sophia Plymouth FSC 4 B5

1 Wojno-maas Caylee Fraser FSC 4 B5 B5 4

1 Nagy Sadie Fraser FSC 3 B5 B5 3

1 Toplyn Sophia Ann Arbor FSC 3 B5

3 Shelide Ella St Marys Ice Arena 19 6 B6 B6 5 B6 2

3 Fox Caroline Ann Arbor FSC 16 B6 B6 6 B6 6

2 Burger Bailey Mt Pleasant FSC 12 6 B6 B6 3

2 Wilborn Layla Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 11 B6 B6 6 B6 5

2 Aiyagari Jay Ann Arbor FSC 10 B6 B6 4

2 Dobbs Paige Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B6 B6 5
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3 Laporte Tenley Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B6 B6 4 B6 2

2 Odglen Emily Crystal SA 9 B6 B6 3 B6 6

2 O'Neil Delaney Livonia SC 9 B6 B6 4

2 Ribick Isabel Ann Arbor FSC 7 B6 B6 3

1 Bertramo Giuliana Onyx-suburban SA 6 B6

2 Cotter Michelle Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B6 B6 1

1 Eldridge Lilly Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B6 B6 6

1 O'donoghue Teagan St Clair Shores FSC 6 B6 B6 6

1 Sturtz Brooklyn Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B6

1 Dimuro Sera Midland FSC 5 B6 B6 5

1 Hendricks Taesyah West Shore Blades 5 B6 B6 5

1 Kruzel Carly St Clair Shores FSC 5 B6 B6 5

1 Mattei Arianna Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 B6

1 Plymale Liz SC of Novi 5 B6

1 Wilkinson Luke Ann Arbor FSC 5 B6

1 Wilson Tanna Bowling Green SC 5 B6

1 Bailey Gacaria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B6 B6 4

1 Nowaczok Marissa Fraser FSC 4 B6 B6 4

1 Putz Genevieve Wyandotte FSC 4 B6 B6 4

1 Campbell Kayla Livonia FSC 3 B6 B6 3

1 Jaisankar Oviya Livonia SC 3 B6

1 Paredes Samantha SC of Novi 3 B6

1 Handran Emma Fraser FSC 2 B6

1 Fort Claire Ann Arbor FSC 1 B6 B6 1

4 Powers Caitlin Bowling Green SC 26 6 Beg Beg 6 Beg 4

3 Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 24 6 Beg Beg 6

4 Hill Julian Onyx-suburban SA 21 Beg Beg 6 Beg 6

2 Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 18 6 Beg Beg 6

3 Chantrenne Mackenzie Greater Kalamazoo SA 14 Beg Beg 4 Beg 4

2 Nasutovich Isabella Southgate Figure Skating Club 11 Beg Beg 5

2 Lorts Nicolas Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 10 Beg Beg 6

2 Hebeler Grace Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 Beg Beg 5 Beg 4

3 Jenkins Whitney Fraser FSC 9 Beg Beg 4
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2 Lorts Emma Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 Beg Beg 6

2 Beath Sophia Crystal SA 8 Beg Beg 3

2 Goenner Nicole Mt Pleasant FSC 8 Beg Beg 3

2 Land Maiya Fraser FSC 8 Beg Beg 3

3 Veldt Mieshah Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 Beg Beg 2 Beg 3

1 Ciocoiu Lara Canton Arctic Edge 6 Beg

1 Farago Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 6 Beg Beg 6

1 Goodrich Allie Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 Beg Beg 6

1 Johnson Kaitlyn Gladwin Community Arena 6 Beg

2 Kondogiani Ava SC of Novi 6 Beg Beg 4

1 Maclachlan Kate Midland FSC 6 Beg Beg 6

1 Maclachlan Claire Midland FSC 6 Beg Beg 6

1 Ortiz Alexa Suburban Ice Macomb 6 Beg

1 Sheler Grace Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 6 Beg Beg 6

1 Adam Chloe Midland FSC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Alvelo-Malina Isadora Detroit SC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Champa Hallie Detroit SC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Cole Lilly Lapeer SC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Curtis Lila St Clair Shores FSC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Frye Lydia Southgate FSC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Haun Madalyn Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Lappin Eliana St Clair Shores FSC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Lustig Leah Livonia SC 5 Beg

1 Neel Kellyanne Onyx-suburban SA 5 Beg

1 Toy Charlotte Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 Beg Beg 5

1 York Elyse Sk8 Bay FSC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Bratke Madalyn Fraser FSC 4 Beg

1 Farago Rachel St Clair Shores FSC 4 Beg Beg 4

1 Klopf Sidney Southgate FSC 4 Beg Beg 4

1 Lent Rylan Southgate 4 Beg Beg 4

1 Nulty Charlize Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 Beg Beg 4

2 Padi Sanjana Detroit SC 4 Beg Beg 2 Beg 2

1 Parish Hadley Southgate 4 Beg Beg 4
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1 Salenbauch Warunya Detroit SC 4 Beg

2 Yakel Jacalyn Onyx-suburban SA 4 Beg

1 Angeles Mikayla-rose St Clair Shores FSC 3 Beg Beg 3

1 Capodivacca Alice Ann Arbor FSC 3 Beg Beg 3

1 Cotey Nathan Arctic FSC 3 Beg

1 Czachorowski Savanna Onyx-suburban SA 3 Beg

1 Goldman Mia Detroit SC 3 Beg Beg 3

1 Holleman Mikaila Crystal SA 3 Beg Beg 3

1 Schroeder Kaylin Chelsea FSC 3 Beg Beg 3

1 Smith Hayden Suburban Ice Macomb 3 Beg

1 Kipila Ciara Onyx Rochester 2 Beg

1 Salenbauch Paiboon Detroit SC 2 Beg

1 Stielstra Ellie Fraser FSC 2 Beg

1 Talmon Shana Canton Arctic Edge 2 Beg

1 Gifford Savanna Onyx-suburban SA 1 Beg

1 Stankovich Mallory Farmington Hills FSC 1 Beg Beg 1

4 Kelly Avery Onyx-suburban SA 29 6 HB HB 6 HB 6

2 Johnson Mackenzie Crystal SA 17 6 HB

3 Hoeft Avery Ann Arbor FSC 16 HB HB 6 HB 6

2 Tenorio Sofia Onyx-suburban SA 16 6 HB HB 5

4 Walden Ethan West Shore Blades FSC 16 HB HB 2 HB 4 HB 5

2 Szutarski Madison SC of Novi 15 6 HB HB 5

3 Martins Sophia Greater Kalamazoo SA 14 HB HB 5 HB 4

2 Pagel Catherine Onyx-suburban SA 13 6 HB HB 3

3 Shimoon Scarlett ICES 12 HB HB 5 HB 4 HB 3

2 Stoermer Sylvia Ann Arbor FSC 12 HB HB 6 HB 6

2 Meints Alexander Ann Arbor FSC 11 HB HB 6

2 Centofanti Kayla Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 10 HB

3 Lawrence Vivian Ann Arbor FSC 10 HB HB 2 HB 5

2 Letcher Margaret Greater Kalamazoo SA 10 HB HB 6

2 Baker Rachael SC of Novi 9 HB HB 4

1 Gerbitz Lauren Bowling Green SC 9 HB HB 5

2 Belanger Grace Arctic FSC 8 HB HB 5
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2 Lassitter Kimmy Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 HB HB 5

1 Bosley Ella Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 HB HB 6

1 Correa-Gallego Mariana Bowling Green SC 6 HB

1 Culkeen Anya Farmington Hills FSC 6 HB HB 6

1 Duby Jenna Onyx-suburban SA 6 HB

1 Harp Alison Wyandotte FSC 6 HB HB 6

1 Kang Hannah Ann Arbor FSC 6 HB

1 Kraatz Alice Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 HB HB 6

1 Kramarev Sava Lansing SC 6 HB

1 Li Teresa Canton Arctic Edge 6 HB

1 Ligenza Amber Farmington Hills FSC 6 HB

2 Pickett Ella Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 HB HB 3

2 Tatone Julia Farmington Hills FSC 6 HB HB 3

1 Yin Abigail Arctic FSC 6 HB

2 Buerk Lauren Bowling Green SC 5 HB HB 3

1 Gergis Julia Detroit SC 5 HB HB 5

1 Ligenza Amber Farmington Hills FSC 5 HB HB 5

1 Pagels Alana Suburban Ice Macomb 5 HB

1 Raymond Quinn Arctic FSC 5 HB

1 Zeng Anna Usa Hockey Arena 5 HB HB 5

1 Bibbs Colin New Edge FSC 4 HB HB 4

1 Blankenship Nicole Onyx-suburban SA 4 HB HB 4

1 Burgeson Maren Sk8 Bay FSC 4 HB HB 4

1 Culp Morgan Arctic FSC 4 HB

1 Haapala Megan Livonia FSC 4 HB HB 4

1 Kirschensteiner Katherine Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 HB HB 4

1 Myers Emma Wyandotte FSC 4 HB

2 Summerford Sophia Farmington Hills FSC 4 HB HB 3

1 Walters Ainsley Livonia FSC 4 HB HB 4

1 Wengel Claire St Clair Shores FSC 4 HB HB 4

1 Xenos Ava ICES 4 HB HB 4

1 Danic Isabella Crystal Fieldhouse 3 HB

1 Janevic Aurora Ann Arbor FSC 3 HB HB 3
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2 Kinsvater Lilly Livonia SC 3 HB HB

1 Kraatz James Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 HB HB 3

1 Krider Willow St Clair Shores FSC 3 HB HB 3

1 Madkour Hana Arctic FSC 3 HB HB 3

2 Warner Hannah Detroit SC 3 HB HB 1 HB 2

1 Wright Abbigail Livonia FSC 3 HB HB 3

1 Angelosanto Isabelle Arctic FSC 2 HB

1 Aronov Eugenia Farmington Hills FSC 2 HB HB 2

1 Avey Elyse Detroit SC 2 HB

1 Brown Allyson Southgate Civic Center 2 HB HB 2

1 Evans Molly Fort Wayne ISC Inc 2 HB HB 2

1 Kane Ainsley SC of Novi 2 HB HB 2

1 Paniagua Torres Karen Alejandra SC of Novi 2 HB

1 Dhruna Maya Canton Arctic Edge 1 HB

1 Meints Elise Ann Arbor FSC 1 HB

1 Raj Roshini Arctic FSC 1 HB

4 Buban Elise Onyx-rochester SA 26 6 PreFS PreFS 5 PreFS 3

3 Hill Gabby Onyx-suburban SA 13 PreFS PreFS 5 PreFS 4

2 Crawford Kylah Bowling Green SC 12 PreFS PreFS 6

2 Marshall Hope Dearborn FSC 11 PreFS PreFS 6

2 Marshall Deirdre West Shore Blades FSC 11 PreFS PreFS 6 PreFS 5

2 Cotter Sean Mt Pleasant FSC 10 PreFS PreFS 5

2 Lara Kaitlyn Southgate Civic Center 10 PreFS PreFS 5

2 Myers Ava Wyandotte FSC 9 PreFS PreFS 5

2 Randall Morgan Ann Arbor FSC 9 PreFS PreFS 3

2 Ward Ellia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 PreFS PreFS 6

2 Yang Janet Ann Arbor FSC 9 PreFS PreFS 6

2 Han Ethan Farmington Ice Arena 8 PreFS PreFS 3

2 Iova Carina Arctic FSC 8 PreFS PreFS 4

2 Jeyasingh Jessica Dearborn FSC 8 PreFS PreFS 4 PreFS 4

3 Deman Helen Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 PreFS PreFS 1 PreFS 3 PreFS 3

1 Curley Carissa SC of Novi 6 PreFS

1 Fuller Kennadi Big Rapids FSC 6 PreFS
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1 Kunik Olivia Mt Pleasant FSC 6 PreFS

1 Laverty Eloise Sk8 Bay FSC 6 PreFS PreFS 6

1 Walowich Abigail Southgate Civic Center 6 PreFS PreFS 6

1 Dufresne Brooke Midland FSC 5 PreFS PreFS 5

1 Gursky Elliana Mt Pleasant FSC 5 PreFS

1 Markwood Liam Arctic FSC 5 PreFS

1 Gray Sophia Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 PreFS PreFS 4

1 Hickey Evelyn Wyandotte FSC 4 PreFS PreFS 4

1 Nelson Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 4 PreFS

1 Oonk Josephine Ann Arbor FSC 4 PreFS PreFS 4

1 Kubiak Rebecca Wyandotte FSC 3 PreFS PreFS 3

1 Pflum Mary Farmington Hills FSC 3 PreFS PreFS 3

1 Shull Kennedy Bowling Green SC 3 PreFS

1 Wojno-maas Carmen Fraser FSC 2 PreFS PreFS 2

4 Carrasco Courtney West Shore Blades FSC 23 SS SS 6 SS 6 SS 6

1 Luthy Mara Bowling Green SC 6 SS

1 Tevepaugh Cameryn Taylor Sportsplex 6 SS

1 Amoroso Andrea Livonia FSC 5 SS

1 Kubiak Lorelai Wyandotte FSC 5 SS SS 5



Parnell Lena Limitless Ice SA 12 B1

Goyette Chloe Taylor Sportsplex 6 B1

Kirk Kendall Polar Palace Arena Complex 6 B1

Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B1

Peterson Renee City of Findlay Figure Skating Program6 B1

Babb Harper Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B1

Fought Ayla City of Findlay Figure Skating Program5 B1

Itauma Lily Livonia FSC 5 B1

Kowalski Maci Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B1

Poupard Maizy Bowling Green SC 4 B1

Keys Evelyn Bowling Green SC 3 B1

Caesar Addyson Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 23 6 B2

Foster Eirini Livonia FSC 23 6 B2

Artemenko Olga Midland FSC 17 6 B2

Goodrich Nadia Farmington Hills FSC 12 B2

Vanderbaan Ellie Greater Kalamazoo SA 10 B2

Brossy Addyson Livonia FSC 9 B2

Smith Eliana Mt Pleasant FSC 9 B2

Wilkins Elijah Fraser FSC 8 B2

Baker Hannah Bowling Green SC 6 B2

Brott Lola Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B2

Eastman Mei Mei Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B2

Hartstock Corinne Bowling Green SC 6 B2

Mio Joelle Novi Ice Arena 6 B2

Moon Kara Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B2

Hall Elise Midland FSC 5 B2

Ridenour Genevieve Bowling Green SC 5 B2

Rowan Ahnika Fort Wayne ISC Inc 5 B2

Twork Madison Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 B2

Yashura Quinn Bowling Green SC 5 B2

Allen Isabel Chelsea FSC 4 B2
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Chang Chloe Bowling Green SC 4 B2

Yu Reecy Novi Ice Arena 4 B2

Hicks Shayla Southgate FSC 3 B2

Luthy Theodore Bowling Green SC 3 B2

Paredes Gabrielle SC of Novi 3 B2

Mcgowan Jaxson Garden City FSC 2 B2

Meredith Scarlett Livonia FSC 23 6 B3

Gruesbeck Paityn Mt Pleasant FSC 19 6 B3

Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 11 B3

Baydoun Reina Dearborn Ice Skating Center 6 B3

Jousma Avery Eddie Edgar Arena 6 B3

Massoglia Andi Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

Paul Jenna Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B3

Shamoun Alexa SC of Novi 6 B3

Sherding Evelyn St Clair Shores FSC 6 B3

Zemaitis Lizzy Bowling Green SC 6 B3

Aijluni Ariana SC of Novi 5 B3

Conrad Audrina Lapeer SC 5 B3

Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B3

Kotcher Chloe Detroit SC 5 B3

Novinsky Kiera Bowling Green SC 5 B3

Agazzi Ariana Farmington Hills FSC 4 B3

Buckler Brooke Onyx-suburban SA 4 B3

Couzens Mckinley Lapeer SC 4 B3

Luginbill Selah City of Findlay Figure Skating Program4 B3

Luginbill Hope City of Findlay Figure Skating Program4 B3

Maki Kaleigh Ann Arbor FSC 4 B3

Mills Noelle Lapeer SC 3 B3

Morrison Rowan Fort Wayne Isc Inc 3 B3

Peterson Rebekah City of Findlay Figure Skating Program3 B3

Abraham Bethal Crystal SA 2 B3

Beck Kennedy Arctic FSC 2 B3

Wyrembelski Josephine Southgate FSC 2 B3
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Horneffer Abigail Suburban Ice Macomb 24 B4

Martin Katie Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 23 6 B4

Heckert Gracyn Midland FSC 18 6 B4

Bruce Nora Ann Arbor FSC 16 B4

Bakken Audrey Canton Arctic Edge 14 6 B4

Ourlian Lori Eddie Edgar Arena 14 6 B4

Joler Natasha Onyx-suburban SA 10 B4

Kowalski Lexi Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B4

Moul Jackson Southgate SC 9 B4

Lorts Katherine Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 8 B4

Scharer Delyla Southgate Civic Center 8 B4

Yee Olivia Livonia SC 7 B4

Bischoff Kaelyn Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Freij Helaina SC of Novi 6 B4

Lalor Niamh Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Lemieux Elyse Farmington Hills FSC 6 B4

Mulherin Annabelle University of Notre Dame SA 6 B4

Sokolowski Julia Eddie Edgar Arena 6 B4

Strobridge Lillyan Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B4

Travis Lela Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B4

Campbell Grace Onyx-suburban SA 5 B4

Fitzgerald Emily Big Rapids FSC 5 B4

Gallagher-Szerlip Riley Farmington Hills FSC 5 B4

Mittal-Gallego Angelina Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Reger Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Skinner Molly Southgate Civic Center 5 B4

Smith Abrianna Chelsea FSC 5 B4

Chua Teo Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B4

Eastman Jin Jin Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 4 B4

Horazdovsky Brianna Midland FSC 4 B4

Meyer Evie Bowling Green SC 4 B4

Peterson Rachel City of Findlay Figure Skating Program4 B4

Schuhlein Arielle Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 B4
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Barton Elise Livonia SC 3 B4

Calderon Elizabeth Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 B4

Helgren Rachel Midland FSC 3 B4

Karikari Khloe City of Findlay Figure Skating Program3 B4

Roma Francesca Mt Pleasant FSC 21 B5

Moores Chloe Arctic FSC 15 B5

Rogers Riley Arctic FSC 13 6 B5

Hale Everleigh Wyandotte FSC 12 B5

Brames Emma Fort Wayne Isc Inc 6 B5

Cauchon Aubrie Dearborn FSC 6 B5

Gillis Maiyah Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

Harshbarger Olivia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 6 B5

O'leary Emilia Dearborn FSC 6 B5

Roth Noah City of Findlay Figure Skating Program6 B5

Smith Olivia Suburban Ice Macomb 6 B5

Weizer Guy Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5

Labrie Emma Sk8 Bay FSC 5 B5

Ptak Hailey Big Rapids FSC 5 B5

Roma Francesca Rae Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Tran Madelyn SC of Novi 5 B5

Wiggins Bridget Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Barancin Elena Arctic FSC 4 B5

Burkhard Callie Big Rapids FSC 4 B5

Kunik Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

O'dell Sophia Plymouth FSC 4 B5

Wojno-maas Caylee Fraser FSC 4 B5

Nagy Sadie Fraser FSC 3 B5

Toplyn Sophia Ann Arbor FSC 3 B5

Shelide Ella St Marys Ice Arena 19 6 B6

Fox Caroline Ann Arbor FSC 16 B6

Burger Bailey Mt Pleasant FSC 12 6 B6

Wilborn Layla Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 11 B6

Aiyagari Jay Ann Arbor FSC 10 B6

Dobbs Paige Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B6
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Laporte Tenley Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B6

Odglen Emily Crystal SA 9 B6

O'Neil Delaney Livonia SC 9 B6

Ribick Isabel Ann Arbor FSC 7 B6

Bertramo Giuliana Onyx-suburban SA 6 B6

Cotter Michelle Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B6

Eldridge Lilly Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B6

O'donoghue Teagan St Clair Shores FSC 6 B6

Sturtz Brooklyn Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B6

Dimuro Sera Midland FSC 5 B6

Hendricks Taesyah West Shore Blades 5 B6

Kruzel Carly St Clair Shores FSC 5 B6

Mattei Arianna Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 B6

Plymale Liz SC of Novi 5 B6

Wilkinson Luke Ann Arbor FSC 5 B6

Wilson Tanna Bowling Green SC 5 B6

Bailey Gacaria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B6

Nowaczok Marissa Fraser FSC 4 B6

Putz Genevieve Wyandotte FSC 4 B6

Campbell Kayla Livonia FSC 3 B6

Jaisankar Oviya Livonia SC 3 B6

Paredes Samantha SC of Novi 3 B6

Handran Emma Fraser FSC 2 B6

Fort Claire Ann Arbor FSC 1 B6

Powers Caitlin Bowling Green SC 26 6 Beg

Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 24 6 Beg

Hill Julian Onyx-suburban SA 21 Beg

Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 18 6 Beg

Chantrenne Mackenzie Greater Kalamazoo SA 14 Beg

Nasutovich Isabella Southgate Figure Skating Club 11 Beg

Lorts Nicolas Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 10 Beg

Hebeler Grace Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 Beg

Jenkins Whitney Fraser FSC 9 Beg
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Lorts Emma Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 Beg

Beath Sophia Crystal SA 8 Beg

Goenner Nicole Mt Pleasant FSC 8 Beg

Land Maiya Fraser FSC 8 Beg

Veldt Mieshah Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 Beg

Ciocoiu Lara Canton Arctic Edge 6 Beg

Farago Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 6 Beg

Goodrich Allie Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 Beg

Johnson Kaitlyn Gladwin Community Arena 6 Beg

Kondogiani Ava SC of Novi 6 Beg

Maclachlan Kate Midland FSC 6 Beg

Maclachlan Claire Midland FSC 6 Beg

Ortiz Alexa Suburban Ice Macomb 6 Beg

Sheler Grace Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 6 Beg

Adam Chloe Midland FSC 5 Beg

Alvelo-Malina Isadora Detroit SC 5 Beg

Champa Hallie Detroit SC 5 Beg

Cole Lilly Lapeer SC 5 Beg

Curtis Lila St Clair Shores FSC 5 Beg

Frye Lydia Southgate FSC 5 Beg

Haun Madalyn Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 Beg

Lappin Eliana St Clair Shores FSC 5 Beg

Lustig Leah Livonia SC 5 Beg

Neel Kellyanne Onyx-suburban SA 5 Beg

Toy Charlotte Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 Beg

York Elyse Sk8 Bay FSC 5 Beg

Bratke Madalyn Fraser FSC 4 Beg

Farago Rachel St Clair Shores FSC 4 Beg

Klopf Sidney Southgate FSC 4 Beg

Lent Rylan Southgate 4 Beg

Nulty Charlize Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 Beg

Padi Sanjana Detroit SC 4 Beg

Parish Hadley Southgate 4 Beg
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Salenbauch Warunya Detroit SC 4 Beg

Yakel Jacalyn Onyx-suburban SA 4 Beg

Angeles Mikayla-rose St Clair Shores FSC 3 Beg

Capodivacca Alice Ann Arbor FSC 3 Beg

Cotey Nathan Arctic FSC 3 Beg

Czachorowski Savanna Onyx-suburban SA 3 Beg

Goldman Mia Detroit SC 3 Beg

Holleman Mikaila Crystal SA 3 Beg

Schroeder Kaylin Chelsea FSC 3 Beg

Smith Hayden Suburban Ice Macomb 3 Beg

Kipila Ciara Onyx Rochester 2 Beg

Salenbauch Paiboon Detroit SC 2 Beg

Stielstra Ellie Fraser FSC 2 Beg

Talmon Shana Canton Arctic Edge 2 Beg

Gifford Savanna Onyx-suburban SA 1 Beg

Stankovich Mallory Farmington Hills FSC 1 Beg

Kelly Avery Onyx-suburban SA 29 6 HB

Johnson Mackenzie Crystal SA 17 6 HB

Hoeft Avery Ann Arbor FSC 16 HB

Tenorio Sofia Onyx-suburban SA 16 6 HB

Walden Ethan West Shore Blades FSC 16 HB

Szutarski Madison SC of Novi 15 6 HB

Martins Sophia Greater Kalamazoo SA 14 HB

Pagel Catherine Onyx-suburban SA 13 6 HB

Shimoon Scarlett ICES 12 HB

Stoermer Sylvia Ann Arbor FSC 12 HB

Meints Alexander Ann Arbor FSC 11 HB

Centofanti Kayla Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 10 HB

Lawrence Vivian Ann Arbor FSC 10 HB

Letcher Margaret Greater Kalamazoo SA 10 HB

Baker Rachael SC of Novi 9 HB

Gerbitz Lauren Bowling Green SC 9 HB

Belanger Grace Arctic FSC 8 HB
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Lassitter Kimmy Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 HB

Bosley Ella Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 HB

Correa-Gallego Mariana Bowling Green SC 6 HB

Culkeen Anya Farmington Hills FSC 6 HB

Duby Jenna Onyx-suburban SA 6 HB

Harp Alison Wyandotte FSC 6 HB

Kang Hannah Ann Arbor FSC 6 HB

Kraatz Alice Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 HB

Kramarev Sava Lansing SC 6 HB

Li Teresa Canton Arctic Edge 6 HB

Ligenza Amber Farmington Hills FSC 6 HB

Pickett Ella Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 HB

Tatone Julia Farmington Hills FSC 6 HB

Yin Abigail Arctic FSC 6 HB

Buerk Lauren Bowling Green SC 5 HB

Gergis Julia Detroit SC 5 HB

Ligenza Amber Farmington Hills FSC 5 HB

Pagels Alana Suburban Ice Macomb 5 HB

Raymond Quinn Arctic FSC 5 HB

Zeng Anna Usa Hockey Arena 5 HB

Bibbs Colin New Edge FSC 4 HB

Blankenship Nicole Onyx-suburban SA 4 HB

Burgeson Maren Sk8 Bay FSC 4 HB

Culp Morgan Arctic FSC 4 HB

Haapala Megan Livonia FSC 4 HB

Kirschensteiner Katherine Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 HB

Myers Emma Wyandotte FSC 4 HB

Summerford Sophia Farmington Hills FSC 4 HB

Walters Ainsley Livonia FSC 4 HB

Wengel Claire St Clair Shores FSC 4 HB

Xenos Ava ICES 4 HB

Danic Isabella Crystal Fieldhouse 3 HB

Janevic Aurora Ann Arbor FSC 3 HB
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Kinsvater Lilly Livonia SC 3 HB

Kraatz James Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 HB

Krider Willow St Clair Shores FSC 3 HB

Madkour Hana Arctic FSC 3 HB

Warner Hannah Detroit SC 3 HB

Wright Abbigail Livonia FSC 3 HB

Angelosanto Isabelle Arctic FSC 2 HB

Aronov Eugenia Farmington Hills FSC 2 HB

Avey Elyse Detroit SC 2 HB

Brown Allyson Southgate Civic Center 2 HB

Evans Molly Fort Wayne ISC Inc 2 HB

Kane Ainsley SC of Novi 2 HB

Paniagua Torres Karen Alejandra SC of Novi 2 HB

Dhruna Maya Canton Arctic Edge 1 HB

Meints Elise Ann Arbor FSC 1 HB

Raj Roshini Arctic FSC 1 HB

Buban Elise Onyx-rochester SA 26 6 PreFS

Hill Gabby Onyx-suburban SA 13 PreFS

Crawford Kylah Bowling Green SC 12 PreFS

Marshall Hope Dearborn FSC 11 PreFS

Marshall Deirdre West Shore Blades FSC 11 PreFS

Cotter Sean Mt Pleasant FSC 10 PreFS

Lara Kaitlyn Southgate Civic Center 10 PreFS

Myers Ava Wyandotte FSC 9 PreFS

Randall Morgan Ann Arbor FSC 9 PreFS

Ward Ellia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 PreFS

Yang Janet Ann Arbor FSC 9 PreFS

Han Ethan Farmington Ice Arena 8 PreFS

Iova Carina Arctic FSC 8 PreFS

Jeyasingh Jessica Dearborn FSC 8 PreFS

Deman Helen Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 PreFS

Curley Carissa SC of Novi 6 PreFS

Fuller Kennadi Big Rapids FSC 6 PreFS
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Kunik Olivia Mt Pleasant FSC 6 PreFS

Laverty Eloise Sk8 Bay FSC 6 PreFS

Walowich Abigail Southgate Civic Center 6 PreFS

Dufresne Brooke Midland FSC 5 PreFS

Gursky Elliana Mt Pleasant FSC 5 PreFS

Markwood Liam Arctic FSC 5 PreFS

Gray Sophia Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 PreFS

Hickey Evelyn Wyandotte FSC 4 PreFS

Nelson Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 4 PreFS

Oonk Josephine Ann Arbor FSC 4 PreFS

Kubiak Rebecca Wyandotte FSC 3 PreFS

Pflum Mary Farmington Hills FSC 3 PreFS

Shull Kennedy Bowling Green SC 3 PreFS

Wojno-maas Carmen Fraser FSC 2 PreFS

Carrasco Courtney West Shore Blades FSC 23 SS

Luthy Mara Bowling Green SC 6 SS

Tevepaugh Cameryn Taylor Sportsplex 6 SS

Amoroso Andrea Livonia FSC 5 SS

Kubiak Lorelai Wyandotte FSC 5 SS
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